



Village of Elk Grove Village  
Cook and DuPage Counties  
**Pump House #6 Water Main Improvement**  
Contract No. PW-1819-21

**BID TABULATION**

Thursday, May 2, 2019 11:00 A.M. 450 E. Devon Avenue, Elk Grove Village, Illinois

Item No.	Description	Unit	Total Quantity	DiMeo Bros., Inc. 720 Richard Lane Elk Grove Village, IL 60007		IHC Construction Companies 1500 Executive Dr. Elgin, IL 60123		Swallow Construction Corp. 4250 Lacey Road Downers Grove, IL 60515		Trine Construction Corp. 27W364 North Avenue West Chciago, IL 60185	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 9,910.00	\$ 9,910.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 13,110.00	\$ 13,110.00
2	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L SUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	6" DIP HYDRANT LEAD	LF	8	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 141.70	\$ 1,133.60
4	10" DIP WATER MAIN	LF	20	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 386.10	\$ 7,722.00
5	16" DIP WATER MAIN	LF	235	\$ 250.00	\$ 58,750.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 72,850.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 56,400.00	\$ 411.80	\$ 96,773.00
6	5' DIA VALVE VAULT, FRAME AND LID	EACH	3	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 4,595.65	\$ 13,786.95
7	VALVE BOX	EACH	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 687.85	\$ 1,375.70
8	10" GATE VALVE	EACH	3	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,521.70	\$ 16,565.10
9	16" GATE VALVE	EACH	2	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 9,440.00	\$ 18,880.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 12,152.30	\$ 24,304.60
10	FIRE HYDRANT, REMOVE AND REPLACE	EACH	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 8,168.80	\$ 8,168.80
11	PCC SIDEWALK REMOVE AND REPLACE	SF	30	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 38.55	\$ 1,156.50
12	CONCRETE APRON REMOVE AND REPLACE	SY	24	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 312.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 118.25	\$ 2,838.00	\$ 244.15	\$ 5,859.60
13	LAND RESTORATION	L SUM	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
<b>AS-READ TOTAL BID</b>					\$ 166,400.00		\$ 157,650.00		\$ 120,409.00		\$ 192,955.85
<b>AS-CORRECTED TOTAL BID</b>					-		-		-		-